
Needham Market Town Council

Core Costs

Newsletter

Recreation (Service Costs) 2,000.00£            

8,000.00£            

12,750.00£          126,175.00£        

Income

Property and Environment

Planning

Climate Awareness

Totals

Expenditure

28,700.00£          

25,750.00£          

Budget

180,920.00£        

2,245.00£            

10,000.00£          

10,800.00£          

23,750.00£          

20,700.00£          

113,425.00£        

22,750.00£          

-£                      

-£                      

-£                      

203,670.00£        

2,245.00£            

10,000.00£          

10,800.00£          


