Needham Market Town Council



	Expenditure			Income		Budget	
Core Costs	£	126,175.00	£	12,750.00	£	113,425.00	
Newsletter	£	28,700.00	£	8,000.00	£	20,700.00	
Recreation (Service Costs)	£	25,750.00	£	2,000.00	£	23,750.00	
Property and Environment	£	10,800.00	£	-	£	10,800.00	
Planning	£	10,000.00	£	-	£	10,000.00	
Climate Awareness	£	2,245.00	£	-	£	2,245.00	
Totals	£	203,670.00	£	22,750.00	£	180,920.00	